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Examen Calificación
Normal Asist Final @

100 100% 100% 10 2

1 Aguirre Canela César 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
2 Alvarado Merlín Ingris de los Ángeles 1 79.37   79.37      79.37     10 2    81   81    81      
3 Ambros Gómez Víctor Manuel 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
4 Amor Facundo Kassandra 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
5 Belli Ixba José Luis 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
6 Carmona Cobaxin Ángel de Jesús 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
7 Chagala Velasco Axel de Jesús 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
8 Chibamba Malaga Aldo Josué 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
9 Chipol Fiscal Juan Carlos 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
10 Cobaxin Osorio Enoc 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
11 Coto Zapot Estefanía 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
12 Domínguez Fiscal Natalia 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
13 Figueroa Robles Jesús Enrique 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
14 González Avelino Sara Stephany 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
15 Navarro Cruz Ian Jesús 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
16 Osto Mazaba Johana Jacquelin 1 96.15   96.15      96.15     10 2    98   98    98      
17 Palma García Luis Daniel 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
18 Pérez Quintana Luis Fernando 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
19 Ramírez Figueroa Jared 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
20 Rascón Hernández Crescencio 1 100.00 100.00    100.00   10 2    102 100  100    
21 Villaseca García Abisaí de Jesús 2 -           -             -             10 2    -      -   NA  
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1a. Op. 11 52%
2a. Op. 10 48%
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13       100.00 22       100.00 100.00

1 Aguirre Canela César 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

2 Alvarado Merlín Ingris de los Ángeles 10.00  76.92   18.00  81.82   79.37   

3 Ambros Gómez Víctor Manuel 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

4 Amor Facundo Kassandra 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

5 Belli Ixba José Luis -      -       -      -       -       

6 Carmona Cobaxin Ángel de Jesús -      -       -      -       -       

7 Chagala Velasco Axel de Jesús -      -       -      -       -       

8 Chibamba Malaga Aldo Josué -      -       -      -       -       

9 Chipol Fiscal Juan Carlos -      -       -      -       -       

10 Cobaxin Osorio Enoc 10.00  76.92   -      -       -       

11 Coto Zapot Estefanía 8.00    61.54   22.00  100.00 -       

12 Domínguez Fiscal Natalia 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

13 Figueroa Robles Jesús Enrique 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

14 González Avelino Sara Stephany 9.00    69.23   20.00  90.91   -       

15 Navarro Cruz Ian Jesús 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

16 Osto Mazaba Johana Jacquelin 12.00  92.31   22.00  100.00 96.15   

17 Palma García Luis Daniel -      -       -      -       -       

18 Pérez Quintana Luis Fernando 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

19 Ramírez Figueroa Jared 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

20 Rascón Hernández Crescencio 13.00  100.00 22.00  100.00 100.00 

21 Villaseca García Abisaí de Jesús -      -       -      -       -       
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